O
sc
ill
at
or
s
-24-
Taiwan : Tel: (+886)-2-2406-2779 / sales-tw@mercury-crystal.com

(1) 18 HTF57 - B
100.000 - SB
 Part Number Format and Examples
[ 1 ] [ 2 ] [ 3 ]
HTF57
Disable
Voltage Type Stability Frequency Mode-
[ 6 ]
Supply Holder
[ 4 ] [ 5 ]
Frequency T - Center -
T 25.000 -
 Outline Dimensions ( Unit : mm )  , Suggested pad Layout for SMDs
HTF21 HTF22
HTF32 HTF53
Crystal   Oscillators  [  Programmable  Quick  Turn  ]
HTF _ _ SMD CMOS 1.8  V 2.5 V 3.3 V
Min. Max.
1.0 MHz 200 MHz